Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Me			Form C-103		
District 1 – (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natu	ral Resources	WELL API NO.	Revised August 1, 2011		
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 BS OCI District II – (575) 748-1283			1	0-025-40282		
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION 1220 South St. Fran		5. Indicate Type o			
District III - (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 家在日 0 1 20 District IV - (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87		STATE State Oil & Gui			
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	6. State Oil & Gas	, Lease, No.				
87505 DECEIVE	AND REPORTS ON WELLS		7 Leose Nome or	Unit Agreement Name		
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATIO	Warren Unit					
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well 🕅 Gas	8. Well Number	344				
2 Name of Operator	9. OGRID Numbe					
2. Name of Operator ConocoPhillips Co	mpany /			217817		
3. Address of Operator ₃₃₀₀ N "A" St Midland, TX 79	705		10. Pool name or Wildcat			
4. Well Location	105		Warren; Blinebry-T			
Unit Letter I : 1380	feet from the South	line and 30	0' feet fron	n-the East line		
Section 27		nge 38E	NMPM	County LEA		
and the second	Elevation (Show whether DR, 47'	RKB, RT, GR, etc	c.)			
12. Check Appr	opriate Box to Indicate N	ature of Notice	. Report or Other]	Data		
	•		•			
	NTION TO: UG AND ABANDON	SUE REMEDIAL WO		ALTERING CASING		
		CASING/CEMEN				
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE						
OTHER:		OTHER:		·		
13. Describe proposed or completed	operations. (Clearly state all j	pertinent details, a	nd give pertinent date	s, including estimated date		
of starting any proposed work). proposed completion or recompl	SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC	C. For Multiple Co	ompletions: Attach w	ellbore diagram of		
ConocoPhillips request to downhole co		rren; Blinebry-Tul	bb (62965) and the W	arren; Drinkard (63080)		
formation under the <u>R-11363</u> for pre-ap Warren; Blinebry-Tubb is perforated (a)		i an I an		BY PAUL KHUT- 576-393-6161 EKT/C		
Warren; Drinkard is perforated @ 6750				576-393-6/61 0010		
,						
Warren; Blinebry (55%)Tubb (28%) fo	or Oil and Gas Total 83%		Rom 5 NAU	IE BBEN		
Warren; Drinkard = Gas 17% & Oil 17		* THE	SE FOUL PER	- R-1970		
Commingling will not reduce the value	of the total remaining produci	ton. CON	N BINTO USAN	1 E BBEN R-13480 EN; BLI-TU-DR 6 (\$2,965)		
Ownership interest in both pools is the		INTON	POOL WAR	; (b2965)		
		-	0101			
[
Spud Date: 10/22/2011	Rig Release Da	ite:				
				,		
		-	2			
I hereby certify that the information above	e is true and complete to the b	est of my knowled	ge and belief.			
1 200						
SIGNATURE	TITLE Staff R	egulatory Technic	ian [–] DA	TE <u>01/24/2012</u>		
Type or print name <u>Rhonda Rogers</u> For State Use Only	E-mail address	: rogerrs@conoc	ophillips.com PH	ONE: (432)688-9174		
Lot State Ose Only						
APPROVED BY:	TITLE		DA [^]	ГЕ		
Conditions of Approval (if any):				. /		

Ĺ

DISTRICT I 1625 N. French Dr., Hebs, Ni DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, Ni	, NM 86210	Energy, Minerals & Nata OIL CONSERV 1220 South S			New Mexico rel Resources Department TION DIVISION t. Frances Dr. NM 87505		Form C- Revised October 12, Submit to Appropriate District O State Lease - 4 Co Fee Lease - 3 Co FEB 0 3 20;2		trict Office - 4 Copies
<u>DISTRICT IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa						RECEIVED			
	WF	ELL LOC	ATION A	AND ACI	REAC	GE DEDICATIC	N PLAT		
API Number 30-025-4		63080 Warren Drin				Pool Name			
Property Code	Property Code			Property Name WARREN UNIT				Well Num 344	1
$\frac{1}{0 \text{ GRID } N_0}$		<u></u>	Operator Name CONOCOPHILLIPS					Elevation 3547'	
217811		· · · · ·	(/
UL or lot No. Section 27	Township 20 S	Range 38 E			Feet from the 300	East/West line EAST	County LEA		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Bottom	Hole Loc	eation If	Diffe	rent From Sur	lace		
UL or lot No. Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
NO ALLOWABLE WII NOTE: 1) Plane Coordinates sho Mercator Grid and Co Coordinate System", Ne American Datum of 1927 mean horizontal surface	Transverse New Mexico Zone, North	Se co th				TS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certhy the the unformation contained herein is true and complete I the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns working watered or unleased mixerial or the tand wichtafung the propase bottom hale leacher or has a right to drill this well at this location pursual to a contract with an owner of such a mixeral or working uterest, or to vokundary pooling agreement or a computiony pooling order hereidfore entered by the division.			
						$\frac{Plane Coordinate}{X = 871,348.5} \\ Y = 562,427.5 \\ 3549.1' \\ 3542.0 \\ 3542.0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\$	I hereby certify on this plat was actual surveys supervison and correct to the Decen Date of Survey Signature & Se	DR CERTIFICAT that the well locatus s plotted from field made by me or that the same 1s best of my belief that the same 1s beer d(3,1/2,2008 ME 12153)	on shown notes of under my true and

.

.

•

DISTRICT I State of New Mexico 1625 N. French Dr., Holbe, NM 68240 Energy, Minerals & Netural Resources Department Submit DISTRICT II OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION HOBBS OCD DISTRICT III 1220 South St. Frances Dr. 1220 South St. Frances Dr. 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NN 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87505 FEB 0 3 2012						Fo: Revised Octob to Appropriate Dis State Lease Fee Lease	trict Office - 4 Copies			
<u>DISTRICT IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis							~ R	ECEIVED	AMENDEE	REPORT
		WE	LL LOC	ATION A	AND A	CREAC	GE DEDICATIO	N PLAT		
API	Pool Code				Pool Name	· · · · · ·				
	30-025-40282 62 Property Code					erty Nam	rren: Blinet	ry -lubb-	-lubb- Well Number	
31493	>				WARREN UNIT				- 344	
OGRID No).	~			-	tor Nam			Elevation 3547'	
21781							• • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
UL or lot No.	a 44	M		Lot Idn	Feet fro	e Loca	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
UL OF ICT NO.	Section 27	Township 20 S	Range 38 E	LOC ION	138		SOUTH	300	EAST	LEA
	£ /	20 0		Hole Log			rent From Sur			I
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet fro		North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
	Deculon	10.11011							·	
Dedicated Acres	Joint or		nsolidation		ier No.	N UNT	IL ALL INTERES	IS HAVE BEEN	CONSOLIDATE	D OR A
ING ALLOWAT							PROVED BY THE			
NOTE: 1) Plane Coordin Mercator Gric Coordinate Sy American Datur mean horizont	l and Confo stem", New n of 1927. D	orm to the " Mexico East Distances show	New Mexico Zone, North					I hereby certify the the un the best of my knowledge working unterest or unlease bottom hole location or has a contract with an owner	OR CERTIFICA' formation contained herein is true and beief, and that this organized d mineral interstin the land inch a right to drill this well at this lo r of such a mineral or working t or a computery posting order her Deter Date	e and complete lo non either owns a wing the proposed cation pursuant lo interest, or to a
			*				$ \frac{Plone Coordinat}{X = 871,348.5} Y = 562,427.5 3549.1' $	I hereby certify on this plat wa actual surveys supervision and correct to the Decer Date of Survey Signature & Se W.O. NU	DR CERTIFICAD that the well locatu s plotted from field made by me or t that the same is best of my belref mber (3,1/2008 M	m shown notes of under my true and LVA Surveyor

.

. •

.